
Graduate Undergraduate Undergraduate
Evening Grand Total

Beeson Divinity School
Brock School of Business
Cumberland School of Law
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
McWhorter School of Pharmacy
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 5,758

197
399
206
759
495
866
432
881
3
496
888
136

31

31

3,576
197
383
83
486
285
518

874
3

747

2,151

16
123
273
179
348
432
7

496
141
136

Undergraduate
 3,576

Graduate
 2,151

Undergraduate Evening
31
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